SUSQUEHANNA LEAGUE PLAYOFF CHAMPIONS 1950 TO PRESENT

Year Champion Runner Up
1950 Springvale Bittersville
1951 Windsor Springvale
1952 Conrads Springvale
1953 East Prospect Stewartstown
1954 Lucky Conrads
1955 Hallam East Prospect
1956 Hallam Conrads
1957 Stewartstown East Prospect
1958 Loganville East Prospect
1959 East Prospect Loganville
1960 Loganville Stewartstown
1961 Loganville Windsor
1962 Windsor Loganville
1963 Wrightsville Windsor
1964 (Interleague Playoffs with CL)
1965 Felton Stewartstown
1966 Conrads Stewartstown
1967 Windsor Felton

1968 Conrads Stewartstown
1969 Conrads Windsor
1970 Conrads Windsor
1971 Conrads Windsor
1972 Conrads Loganville
1973 Conrads East Prospect
1974 Conrads Stewartstown
1975 Conrads Stewartstown
1976 Conrads York Township
1977 Conrads Glen Rock
1978 Seven Valleys East Prospect
1979 Stewartstown Conrads
1980 Conrads York Township
1981 Conrads

1982 Glen Rock

1983 East Prospect Columbia
1984 Glen Rock Jacobus
1985 York Township Glen Rock
1986 Glen Rock York Township
1987 York Township East Prospect
1988 Stewartstown Shrewsbury
1989 York Township Columbia
1990 York Township Columbia

Seven Valleys placed 3rd

Year
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1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
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York Township
York Township
Felton

York Township
East Prospect
York Township
York Township
Jacobus
Conrads
Conrads

York Township
York Township
Red Lion

Red Lion

York Township
York Township
Red Lion
Jacobus
Conrads

Red Lion

Red Lion
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Hallam
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East Prospect
Hallam
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Windsor
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Runner Up

Felton
Conrads
Wrightsville
Wrightsville
York Township
Conrads
Conrads
Felton

Felton

Felton

Hallam
Jacobus
Windsor

York Township
Red Lion
Hallam
Windsor

York Township
Jacobus
Hallam
Conrads

York Township
East Prospect
Jacobus

East Prospect
Hallam

York Township
East Prospect
Jacobus
Stewartstown
Hallam
Windsor

York Township
Conrads

East Prospect
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