

**SUSQUEHANNA LEAGUE PLAYOFF CHAMPIONS 1950 TO PRESENT**

<b><u>Year</u></b>	<b><u>Champion</u></b>	<b><u>Runner Up</u></b>	<b><u>Year</u></b>	<b><u>Champion</u></b>	<b><u>Runner Up</u></b>
1950	Springvale	Bittersville	1991	York Township	Felton
1951	Windsor	Springvale	1992	York Township	Conrads
1952	Conrads	Springvale	1993	Felton	Wrightsville
1953	East Prospect	Stewartstown	1994	York Township	Wrightsville
1954	Lucky	Conrads	1995	East Prospect	York Township
1955	Hallam	East Prospect	1996	York Township	Conrads
1956	Hallam	Conrads	1997	York Township	Conrads
1957	Stewartstown	East Prospect	1998	Jacobus	Felton
1958	Loganville	East Prospect	1999	Conrads	Felton
1959	East Prospect	Loganville	2000	Conrads	Felton
1960	Loganville	Stewartstown	2001	York Township	Hallam
1961	Loganville	Windsor	2002	York Township	Jacobus
1962	Windsor	Loganville	2003	Red Lion	Windsor
1963	Wrightsville	Windsor	2004	Red Lion	York Township
1964	(Interleague Playoffs with CL)	Seven Valleys placed 3rd	2005	York Township	Red Lion
1965	Felton	Stewartstown	2006	York Township	Hallam
1966	Conrads	Stewartstown	2007	Red Lion	Windsor
1967	Windsor	Felton	2008	Jacobus	York Township
1968	Conrads	Stewartstown	2009	Conrads	Jacobus
1969	Conrads	Windsor	2010	Red Lion	Hallam
1970	Conrads	Windsor	2011	Red Lion	Conrads
1971	Conrads	Windsor	2012	Red Lion	York Township
1972	Conrads	Loganville	2013	Hallam	East Prospect
1973	Conrads	East Prospect	2014	Hallam	Jacobus
1974	Conrads	Stewartstown	2015	Conrads	East Prospect
1975	Conrads	Stewartstown	2016	Jacobus	Hallam
1976	Conrads	York Township	2017	East Prospect	York Township
1977	Conrads	Glen Rock	2018	Hallam	East Prospect
1978	Seven Valleys	East Prospect	2019	Conrads	Jacobus
1979	Stewartstown	Conrads	2020	East Prospect	Stewartstown
1980	Conrads	York Township	2021	East Prospect	Hallam
1981	Conrads		2022	York Township	Windsor
1982	Glen Rock		2023	East Prospect	York Township
1983	East Prospect	Columbia	2024	Windsor	Conrads
1984	Glen Rock	Jacobus	2025	Windsor	East Prospect
1985	York Township	Glen Rock			
1986	Glen Rock	York Township			
1987	York Township	East Prospect			
1988	Stewartstown	Shrewsbury			
1989	York Township	Columbia			
1990	York Township	Columbia			